
      Smart Wonders School 
 Final Exams Date Sheet – Class 9 

Tuesday, 14th January 2025                                                             SWS/ ACD/2024-25/119 

Dear Parent 

Greetings from Smart Wonders!  

Examinations are an integral part of a student’s journey, marking their growth and readiness to 

transition to the next class. As the final exams for Class 9 approach, we are sharing the date sheet to 

help students prepare effectively for this important milestone. 

DATESHEET  

DATE DAY Class 9 

30.01.2025 Thursday Computer Applications 

31.01.2025 Friday Preparatory 

01.02.2025 Saturday English 

03.02.2025 Monday Hindi 

04.02.2025 Tuesday Preparatory 

05.02.2025 Wednesday Social Science 

06.02.2025 Thursday Preparatory 

07.02.2025 Friday Punjabi/French 

08.02.2025 Saturday Preparatory 

10.02.2025 Monday Mathematics 

11.02.2025 Tuesday Preparatory 

13.02.2025 Thursday Science 

14.02.2025 Friday Preparatory 

15.02.2025 Saturday Artificial Intelligence/ Marketing and sales 

Instructions-  

1. The students will come to school in proper school uniform during the examinations.   

2. The students availing bus facility will board at the usual time in the morning and dispersal will 

begin from school at 01:30 p.m. Please calculate the pick-up time and reach your ward’s bus 

stop accordingly.   

3. The parents can pick their ward from school after the exam is over. (Non-Bus Users)  

4. The PTM will be held on Saturday, 22nd February 2025. A detailed circular with timings for the 
same will be sent in the month of February 2025.   

 PLEASE NOTE - Thursday, 30.01.2025 will be a regular working day. 

 Wishing the students all the best for their examinations.   

Warm Regards 

 
   Poonamjit Kaur 

   Principal 


